
學校名稱： 

科組名稱： 

招生性別： 

錄取人數：       名 

列印頁數：    /  

公告日期：104/06/30 

111學年度嘉義區高級中等學校免試入學分發結果

報名單位 報名單位

嘉義市私立興華高中附設國中

嘉義市私立嘉華高中附設國中

嘉義市私立嘉華高中附設國中

嘉義縣立中埔國中

嘉義市私立嘉華高中附設國中

嘉義市私立嘉華高中附設國中

嘉義市私立嘉華高中附設國中

嘉義市私立嘉華高中附設國中

嘉義市私立嘉華高中附設國中

嘉義市私立嘉華高中附設國中

嘉義市私立嘉華高中附設國中

嘉義市私立嘉華高中附設國中

個報國中

嘉義市私立嘉華高中附設國中

嘉義市私立嘉華高中附設國中

嘉義市私立嘉華高中附設國中

嘉義市立蘭潭國中

嘉義市私立嘉華高中附設國中

嘉義市私立嘉華高中附設國中

嘉義市私立嘉華高中附設國中

嘉義市私立嘉華高中附設國中

嘉義市立嘉義國中

嘉義市立南興國中

個報國中

嘉義市私立嘉華高中附設國中

嘉義市私立嘉華高中附設國中

嘉義市私立嘉華高中附設國中

嘉義市立嘉義國中

嘉義市私立嘉華高中附設國中

嘉義市私立嘉華高中附設國中

嘉義市私立嘉華高中附設國中

嘉義市私立嘉華高中附設國中

嘉義市私立嘉華高中附設國中

嘉義市私立嘉華高中附設國中

嘉義市私立嘉華高中附設國中

嘉義市私立嘉華高中附設國中

嘉義市私立嘉華高中附設國中

嘉義市私立嘉華高中附設國中

嘉義市私立嘉華高中附設國中

嘉義市立北興國中

111學年度嘉義區高級中等學校免試入學委員會印製

201310 嘉義市私立嘉華高級中學

101 普通科

不限

學號 學號

80047

80038

80060

1080066

80167

80054

80068

80174

80077

80165

80178

80168

T1110051

80052

80181

80012

80084

80182

80144

80140

80082

80247

108157

T1110106

80043

80049

80146

80222

80122

80078

80135

80050

80059

80048

80083

80170

80150

80179

80173

108115

姓名 姓名

仇○欣

毛○丞

王○宜

王○琦

朱○安

何○巧

何○洋

吳○宏

吳○毓

吳○運

李○威

李○珀

李○鴻

林○安

林○勝

侯○亘

柯○齊

唐○澤

涂○瓴

涂○蓁

張○淵

張○瑀

張○語

張○銓

章○鈞

粘○語

許○涵

郭○妡

陳○丞

陳○佑

陳○涵

陳○婷

陳○慈

陳○蓁

陳○學

陳○霖

陳○騏

曾○叡

辜○楷

馮○綸

〔依姓氏排序〕

嘉義市私立嘉華高中附設國中

嘉義市立玉山國中

嘉義市立北興國中

嘉義市私立嘉華高中附設國中

嘉義市私立嘉華高中附設國中

嘉義市私立嘉華高中附設國中

嘉義市私立嘉華高中附設國中

嘉義市私立嘉華高中附設國中

嘉義市立北興國中

嘉義市私立嘉華高中附設國中

嘉義市私立嘉華高中附設國中

嘉義市私立嘉華高中附設國中

嘉義市私立嘉華高中附設國中

嘉義市私立嘉華高中附設國中

嘉義市私立嘉華高中附設國中

嘉義市立北興國中

嘉義市私立嘉華高中附設國中

雲林縣立建國國中

嘉義市私立嘉華高中附設國中

嘉義市私立嘉華高中附設國中

嘉義市私立嘉華高中附設國中

嘉義市立民生國中

嘉義市私立嘉華高中附設國中

嘉義市立民生國中

嘉義市私立嘉華高中附設國中

嘉義市立北興國中

嘉義市私立嘉華高中附設國中

80037

108081

108403

80047

80085

80053

80075

80071

108264

80042

80070

80064

80093

80121

80019

108100

80058

108155

80148

80073

80015

80255

80157

80546

80081

108475

80176

以下空白

黃○予

黃○純

黃○涵

黃○瑜

黃○齊

楊○嫻

葉○元

葉○傑

葉○愷

葉○榛

葉○鋐

詹○耀

劉○芊

1

劉○哲

劉○婕

蔡○宏

蔡○珉

蔡○琦

鄭○瑄

盧○豪

蕭○元

蕭○玟

蕭○瀚

賴○廷

鍾○林

羅○涵

龔○維

67

111/07/19

1


